TP1 Gebrauchsanleitung
TP1 User manual
402518885/10                        Änderungen vorbehalten / Subject to change   2018/07                                                                   Seite 1
1  Allgemeine Beschreibung    2
2  Sicherheitshinweise     2
2.1  Bestimmungsgemäße Verwendung   2
2.2  Installation & Inbetriebnahme   2
2.3  Anschlüsse prüfen     2

       5m Länge, EEM 33-39, Art.Nr. 056139
       10m Länge, EEM 33-40, Art.Nr. 056140
14  Bestellcode / Ordering code
12  Required Accessories
•   Position marker Z-TP1-P06, P/N 005693
•   Position marker Z-TP1-P07, P/N 005694
•   Guided position marker Z-TP1-P08, P/N 005695
13  Optional accessories
•   Actuating rod Z-TP1-S01- _ _ _ _ ,
    for guided position marker Z-TP1-P08,
    standard nominal length from  0075 - 2000mm.
•   2x Standard steel mounting clamps Z-46
    incl. 4x cylinder screws M5x20, P/N 056029